
 

Roll No. List of D. Pharm-I 2020-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student 

1 Alapure Yogesh Chandrakant 34 Mitkari Shivam Rajkumar 

2 Bagwan Sana Gausoddin 35 Mote Pranavi Pradeep 

3 Bargaje Pooja Balasaheb 36 Nagargoje Rameshwar Narsing 

4 Benurkar Neeraj Datta 37 Narayanpure Diksha Vishnu 

5 Bhadrashette Surekha Shivkumar 38 Navgire Sanjana Amarnath 

6 Biradar Hariom Satish 39 Pachpille Karan Santosh 

7 Biradar Snehal Rameshwar 40 Paighan Swapnil Bharat 

8 Birajdar Vaibhav Balaji 41 Pathan Abdul Rahman 

9 Bochare Pedaji Munjaji 42 Patil Abhijeet Dhanraj 

10 Chavan Rushikesh Prakash 43 Patil Ajit Arun 

11 Chavan Sakshi Walmik 44 Pawar Bhausaheb Prakash 

12 Chilarge Pratiksha Shivraj 45 Pendor Vaikunth Vinod 

13 Chopde Sushil Sanjay 46 Puri Kiran Nagesh 

14 Dasarwar Pranita Rajesh 47 Rathod Mayur Harishchandra 

15 Dongare Patil Darshan Pavan 48 Shankare Vaibhav Anil 

16 Gavhane Om Ganesh 49 Shelke Siddheshwar Vishwanath 

17 Gilda Shweta Shyamsundar 50 Shinde Deep Santosh 

18 Gulwe Rutuja Vijay 51 Shinde Rutuja Dinkarrao 

19 Gunjote Shamal Shivshankar 52 Shinde Saurabh Ravindra 

20 Halkude Amit Parmeshwar 53 Shirbartal Shamal Gangadhar  

21 Honmane Shubham Birudev 54 Singh Goldy Sunil 

22 Ingle Akhilesh Atul  55 Somani Vikas Ajay 

23 Jadhav Swapnil Dipak 56 Sonkamble Sangharsh Baburao 

24 Jadhav Vaibhav Nagorao 57 Sonpete Latika Basavaraj 

25 Kadire Mayuri Anantrao 58 Syed Mohammed Kaif Mazhar Sab 

26 Kakde Pankaj Gorakhnath 59 Telange Kishor Suresh 

27 Kamble Prerna Dhanraj 60 Urgunde Jagdish Rameshwar 

28 Kamble Shubhangi Dadarao 61 Wable Rahul Dinkar 

29 Kathwate Pankaj Santosh 62 Waddar Pranita Ramappa 

30 Lamb Ganesh Dnyanoba 63 Wagalgave Hanumant Nivrutti 

31 Mali Sachin Savta 64 Waghmare Satish Mohan 

32 Mane Jyoti Sandipan   

33 Mane Nilesh Narsing   



 

Category wise List of D. Pharm-I 2020-21 

 

 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

1 Alapure Yogesh Chandrakant OBC 34 Mitkari Shivam Rajkumar OPEN 

2 Bagwan Sana Gausoddin OBC 35 Mote Pranavi Pradeep OPEN 

3 Bargaje Pooja Balasaheb VJNT 36 Nagargoje Rameshwar Narsing OPEN 

4 Benurkar Neeraj Datta SC 37 Narayanpure Diksha Vishnu OBC 

5 Bhadrashette Surekha Shivkumar OBC 38 Navgire Sanjana Amarnath VJNT 

6 Biradar Hariom Satish OPEN 39 Pachpille Karan Santosh OPEN 

7 Biradar Snehal Rameshwar OPEN 40 Paighan Swapnil Bharat OBC 

8 Birajdar Vaibhav Balaji OPEN 41 Pathan Abdul Rahman OPEN 

9 Bochare Pedaji Munjaji ST 42 Patil Abhijeet Dhanraj OPEN 

10 Chavan Rushikesh Prakash OPEN 43 Patil Ajit Arun OPEN 

11 Chavan Sakshi Walmik VJNT 44 Pawar Bhausaheb Prakash VJNT 

12 Chilarge Pratiksha Shivraj OBC 45 Pendor Vaikunth Vinod ST 

13 Chopde Sushil Sanjay VJNT 46 Puri Kiran Nagesh VJNT 

14 Dasarwar Pranita Rajesh OBC 47 Rathod Mayur Harishchandra OPEN 

15 Dongare Patil Darshan Pavan OPEN 48 Shankare Vaibhav Anil OPEN 

16 Gavhane Om Ganesh OBC 49 Shelke Siddheshwar Vishwanath VJNT 

17 Gilda Shweta Shyamsundar OPEN 50 Shinde Deep Santosh OPEN 

18 Gulwe Rutuja Vijay OPEN 51 Shinde Rutuja Dinkarrao OPEN 

19 Gunjote Shamal Shivshankar OPEN 52 Shinde Saurabh Ravindra OPEN 

20 Halkude Amit Parmeshwar OPEN 53 Shirbartal Shamal Gangadhar  OPEN 

21 Honmane Shubham Birudev VJNT 54 Singh Goldy Sunil OPEN 

22 Ingle Akhilesh Atul  OPEN 55 Somani Vikas Ajay OPEN 

23 Jadhav Swapnil Dipak OPEN 56 Sonkamble Sangharsh Baburao SC 

24 Jadhav Vaibhav Nagorao OPEN 57 Sonpete Latika Basavaraj OPEN 

25 Kadire Mayuri Anantrao OBC 58 Syed Mohammed Kaif Mazhar S. OPEN 

26 Kakde Pankaj Gorakhnath SC 59 Telange Kishor Suresh OBC 

27 Kamble Prerna Dhanraj SC 60 Urgunde Jagdish Rameshwar OPEN 

28 Kamble Shubhangi Dadarao SC 61 Wable Rahul Dinkar OBC 

29 Kathwate Pankaj Santosh SC 62 Waddar Pranita Ramappa VJNT 

30 Lamb Ganesh Dnyanoba VJNT 63 Wagalgave Hanumant Nivrutti VJNT 

31 Mali Sachin Savta OBC 64 Waghmare Satish Mohan SC 

32 Mane Jyoti Sandipan OPEN    

33 Mane Nilesh Narsing OPEN    


